
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 

23S 
18T 
95J 
05 
33 
21 
095 
444 

Name 

Shaun Buffington 
Thomas Gray 
Jack Walker 
Darran Gallant 
Alan Smith 
Tyler Barry 
Tom Searles 
Alan  Eastman 

Hometown 

Plainfield 

Bow 

Lincoln 

State Laps 

25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
25 
24 
15 

Diff 

0.915 
4.368 
5.499 
14.499 
15.500 
1 Lap 
10 Laps 

Best Tm 

15.609 
15.492 
15.707 
15.761 
16.056 
16.140 
16.419 
16.197 

In Lap 

5 
6 
8 
7 
3 

18 
2 
3 

Points 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 1/9/2000 6:12:41 PM 

Andy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Alex Guilbeault - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Loudon Road Race Series 

Margin of Victory 

0.915 

Avg. Speed 

56.582 

Best Lap Tm 

15.492 

Best Speed 

58.095 

Best Lap by 

18T - Thomas Gray 

 

J&J Yolk Legends Oval Race 

Legends Cars 

J&J Yolk & Co Legends Feature 

Race (25 Laps) started at 12:30:49 

NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles 

8/24/2019 06:30 PM 


