

J&J Yolk Legends Oval Race

Sorted on Laps

Legends Cars

NHMS - Mini-Oval 0.250 miles

J&J Yolk & Co Legends Feature

8/24/2019 06:30 PM

933333

Race (25 Laps) started at 12:30:49

Pos	No.	Name	Hometown	State	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	In Lap	Points
1	23S	Shaun Buffington	Plainfield		25		15.609	5	0
2	18T	Thomas Gray			25	0.915	15.492	6	0
3	95J	Jack Walker	Bow		25	4.368	15.707	8	0
4	05	Darran Gallant			25	5.499	15.761	7	0
5	33	Alan Smith	Lincoln		25	14.499	16.056	3	0
6	21	Tyler Barry			25	15.500	16.140	18	0
7	095	Tom Searles			24	1 Lap	16.419	2	0
8	444	Alan Eastman			15	10 Laps	16.197	3	0

Margin of VictoryAvg. SpeedBest Lap TmBest SpeedBest Lap by0.91556.58215.49258.09518T - Thomas GrayAndy Barrett - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Alex Guilbeault - Race Director

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Loudon Road Race Series

Printed: 1/9/2000 6:12:41 PM